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WORLDCUP

- Series -

Competitor

Marco Valente
Thomas Saurer
Heinz Empl

Karl Kreuzer
Gernot Alic

Henny Wiggers
Stefan Leichsenring
Reinhard Flatz
Erica Franz

Alain Griitzer
Volker Uhlig
Gerhard Pum

Mike Job

Robert Schwendinger

Paraski Worldcup -Series- und DM 2016
19.02. - 21.02.2016
Unterammergau/Germany

Team

Italy

Schweiz 1

Team Austria

Team Austria

Team Austria

FSV Riiwalders

FSV Riiwalders

Skydive Hohenems-UPCS
Schweiz 1

German National Team
FSV Riiwalders

Skydive Hohenems-UPCS
FSV Riiwalders

Skydive Hohenems-UPCS

M/F

STITIIIT"IXIIXIIXRER

Cat

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Nat

Ita
Sui
Aut
Aut
Aut
Ned
Ger
Aut
Sui
Sui
Ger
Aut
Ger
Aut

Scoring: Zoran Raci¢- Raca

Results Master

GS1

GS2

0
0
5
28
5
16
15
17
13
17
22
19
23
14
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Para

12
12
17
3
24
13
36
28
54
58
65
82
84
104

Total

12
12
29
31
33
43
59
62
79
92
109
121
128
130



